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Date Start End Group Event Name Location Description
Sat 12/09/2017 9:00 am 1:00 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS SAT Review Classes CHHS Room 124 contact

person: cliff.prisament@r
eview.com and my cell
phone is 914-413-4203

Tue 12/12/2017 5:30 pm 8:00 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS SAT Princeton Review
Courses

CHHS Room 123
CHHS Room 124

Thu 12/14/2017 8:30 am 9:30 am CHHS PTSA CHHS PTSA Meeting CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Tue 12/19/2017 5:30 pm 8:00 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS SAT Princeton Review

Courses
CHHS Room 123
CHHS Room 124

Sat 01/06/2018 9:00 am 1:00 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS ACT Princeton Review
Courses

CHHS Room 123

Tue 01/09/2018 5:30 pm 8:00 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS SAT Princeton Review
Courses

CHHS Room 123
CHHS Room 124

Thu 01/11/2018 5:00 pm 7:30 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS ACT Princeton Review
Courses

CHHS Room 123
CHHS Room 124

Thu 01/18/2018 5:00 pm 7:30 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS ACT Princeton Review
Courses

CHHS Room 123
CHHS Room 124

Sat 01/20/2018 9:00 am 1:00 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS SAT Review Classes CHHS Room 124 contact
person: cliff.prisament@r
eview.com and my cell
phone is 914-413-4203

Sat 01/20/2018 9:00 am 1:00 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS ACT Princeton Review
Courses

CHHS Room 123

Tue 01/23/2018 5:30 pm 8:00 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS SAT Princeton Review
Courses

CHHS Room 123
CHHS Room 124

Thu 01/25/2018 5:00 pm 7:30 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS ACT Princeton Review
Courses

CHHS Room 123
CHHS Room 124

Tue 01/30/2018 5:30 pm 8:00 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS SAT Princeton Review
Courses

CHHS Room 123
CHHS Room 124

Thu 02/01/2018 8:30 am 9:30 am CHHS PTSA CHHS PTSA Meeting CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Thu 02/01/2018 5:30 pm 8:00 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS SAT Princeton Review

Courses
CHHS Room 123
CHHS Room 124

make up for 1/16/18
cancellation

Tue 02/06/2018 5:30 pm 8:00 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS SAT Princeton Review
Courses

CHHS Room 123
CHHS Room 124

Sat 02/10/2018 9:00 am 1:00 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS SAT Review Classes CHHS Room 124 contact
person: cliff.prisament@r
eview.com and my cell
phone is 914-413-4203
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Sat 02/10/2018 9:00 am 1:00 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS ACT Princeton Review

Courses
CHHS Room 123

Tue 02/13/2018 5:30 pm 8:00 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS SAT Princeton Review
Courses

CHHS Room 123
CHHS Room 124

Thu 02/15/2018 5:00 pm 7:30 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS ACT Princeton Review
Courses

CHHS Room 123
CHHS Room 124

Tue 02/27/2018 5:30 pm 8:00 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS SAT Princeton Review
Courses

CHHS Room 123
CHHS Room 124

Thu 03/01/2018 5:00 pm 7:30 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS ACT Princeton Review
Courses

CHHS Room 123
CHHS Room 124

Fri 03/02/2018 9:00 am 10:00
am

CHHS PTSA CHHS PTSA Principal's Coffee CHHS Community Room

Sat 03/03/2018 9:00 am 1:00 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS SAT Review Classes CHHS Room 124 contact
person: cliff.prisament@r
eview.com and my cell
phone is 914-413-4203

Wed 03/07/2018 7:00 pm 9:00 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS PTSA Parent Presentation CHHS Auditorium
Thu 03/08/2018 5:00 pm 7:30 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS ACT Princeton Review

Courses
CHHS Room 123
CHHS Room 124

Fri 03/09/2018 5:30 pm 8:00 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS SAT Princeton Review
Courses

CHHS Room 123
CHHS Room 124

Sat 03/10/2018 9:00 am 1:00 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS ACT Review Classes CHHS Room 123
Thu 03/15/2018 5:30 pm 8:00 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS ACT Princeton Review

Courses
CHHS Room 123
CHHS Room 124

Thu 03/22/2018 8:30 am 9:30 am CHHS PTSA CHHS PTSA Meeting CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Thu 03/22/2018 5:30 pm 8:00 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS ACT Princeton Review

Courses
CHHS Room 124
CHHS Room 123

Fri 04/06/2018 8:30 am 10:00
am

CHHS PTSA PTSA Meeting CHHS Main Office Conference
Room

Tue 04/24/2018 5:30 pm 8:00 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS ACT Princeton Review
Courses

CHHS Room 123
CHHS Room 124

Sat 04/28/2018 9:00 am 1:00 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS ACT Review Classes CHHS Room 123
Tue 05/01/2018 5:30 pm 8:00 pm CHHS PTSA CHHS ACT Princeton Review

Courses
CHHS Room 124
CHHS Room 123

Thu 05/03/2018 8:30 am 9:30 am CHHS PTSA CHHS PTSA Meeting CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Thu 06/07/2018 8:30 am 9:30 am CHHS PTSA CHHS PTSA Meeting CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Sat 06/16/2018 8:30 am 3:30 pm CHHS PTSA PTSA Essay Writing Workshop CHHS Computer Lab 213


